Project:
Type:
www.traxon-ecue.com ©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Product Specification V1.1 03/24 1 of 10
Ribbon Go 3
The Ribbon Go 3 family are flexible LED ribbons, which are economical with
comprehensive features, available in both indoor IP20 and outdoor IP66
versions, making them the perfect solution for a variety of applications,

980mm
38.58
22.46mm
0.88”
12mm
0.47”
11.9mm
0.47”
DA23100764755
www.traxon-ecue.com ©2024 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Product Specification V1.1 03/24 9 of 10
Ribbon Go 3 Ordering
Fixtures
Model No. Description Item Code
RB.RE.00035110050000 RIBBON GO 3 OB DC 3.5W 827 120 5M IP20 DL23100760655
RB.RE.00035120050000 RIBBON GO 3 OB DC 3.5W 830 120 5M IP20 DL23100760755
RB.RE.00035140050000 RIBBON GO 3 OB DC 3.5W 840 120 5M IP20 DL23100760855
RB.RE.00035170050000 RIBBON GO 3 OB DC 3.5W 865 120 5M IP20 DL23100760955
RB.RE.00085110050000 RIBBON GO 3 OB DC 8.5W 827 120 5M IP20 DL23100761055
RB.RE.00085120050000 RIBBON GO 3 OB DC 8.5W 830 120 5M IP20 DL23100761155
RB.RE.00085140050000 RIBBON GO 3 OB DC 8.5W 840 120 5M IP20 DL23100761255
RB.RE.00085170050000 RIBBON GO 3 OB DC 8.5W 865 120 5M IP20 DL23100761355
RB.RE.00130110050000 RIBBON GO 3 OB DC 13W 827 120 5M IP20 DL23100761455
RB.RE.00130120050000 RIBBON GO 3 OB DC 13W 830 120 5M IP20 DL23100761555
RB.RE.00130140050000 RIBBON GO 3 OB DC 13W 840 120 5M IP20 DL23100761655
RB.RE.00130170050000 RIBBON GO 3 OB DC 13W 865 120 5M IP20 DL23100761755
RB.RE.00175110050000 RIBBON GO 3 OB DC 17.5W 827 120 5M IP20 DL23100761855
RB.RE.00175120050000 RIBBON GO 3 OB DC 17.5W 830 120 5M IP20 DL23100761955
RB.RE.00175140050000 RIBBON GO 3 OB DC 17.5W 840 120 5M IP20 DL23100762055
RB.RE.00175170050000 RIBBON GO 3 OB DC 17.5W 865 120 5M IP20 DL23100762155
RB.RE.10035110051000 RIBBON GO 3 FL DC 3.5W 827 120 5M IP66 DL23100762255
RB.RE.10035120051000 RIBBON GO 3 FL DC 3.5W 830 120 5M IP66 DL23100762355
RB.RE.10035140051000 RIBBON GO 3 FL DC 3.5W 840 120 5M IP66 DL23100762455
RB.RE.10035170051000 RIBBON GO 3 FL DC 3.5W 865 120 5M IP66 DL23100762555
RB.RE.10085110051000 RIBBON GO 3 FL DC 8.5W 827 120 5M IP66 DL23100762655
RB.RE.10085120051000 RIBBON GO 3 FL DC 8.5W 830 120 5M IP66 DL23100762755
RB.RE.10085140051000 RIBBON GO 3 FL DC 8.5W 840 120 5M IP66 DL23100762855
RB.RE.10085170051000 RIBBON GO 3 FL DC 8.5W 865 120 5M IP66 DL23100762955
RB.RE.10130110051000 RIBBON GO 3 FL DC 13W 827 120 5M IP66 DL23100763055
RB.RE.10130120051000 RIBBON GO 3 FL DC 13W 830 120 5M IP66 DL23100763155
RB.RE.10130140051000 RIBBON GO 3 FL DC 13W 840 120 5M IP66 DL23100763255
RB.RE.10130170051000 RIBBON GO 3 FL DC 13W 865 120 5M IP66 DL23100763355
RB.RE.10175110051000 RIBBON GO 3 FL DC 17.5W 827 120 5M IP66 DL23100763455
RB.RE.10175120051000 RIBBON GO 3 FL DC 17.5W 830 120 5M IP66 DL23100763555
RB.RE.10175140051000 RIBBON GO 3 FL DC 17.5W 840 120 5M IP66 DL23100763655
RB.RE.10175170051000 RIBBON GO 3 FL DC 17.5W 865 120 5M IP66 DL23100763755
Fixtures Model Number
RB. RE. N 0 NNN 1 N 0 0 5 N 0 00
Ribbon Form Input Voltage Power / Meter Ra LED Color LEDs / Meter Beam Angle Length IP Grade Cable Feed
0: OB 0: DC24V 035: 3.5W/m 1: Ra80 1: 2700K  0: 120 LEDs / m 0: 120° 5: 5m 0: IP20 0: End Feed